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6922- plan holders list , Fri. 8/31/12
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6922 Dane County Contracting LLC. Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Court #6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3040 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Email 8/22/2012
6922 Joe Daniels Construction Co. Inc. Joseph Biddick 919 Applegate Rd. Madison WI 53713 608-271-4800 - 608-271-4570 jbiddick@danielsco.com Both 8/22/2012

6922 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 8/27/2012

6922 S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac WI 53561- 608-493-4149 - 608-493-4150 slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 8/27/2012

6922 R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527- 608-255-9223 - 608-839-5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Both 8/27/2012

6922 Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand 508 South Nine Mound Road Madison WI 53593- 608-848-5991 - 608-848-5992 jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 8/24/2012

6922 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 8/25/2012
6922 raymond p callell jim sponem 2401vondron rd madison wi 53718- 608-222-3180 12 608-222-2753 jspo0nem@rpcattell.com Fax 8/31/2012

6922 raymond p callell jim sponem 2401vondron rd madison wi
53718-
0000 608-222-3180 120 608-222-2753 jspo0nem@rpcattell.com Fax 8/31/2012

6922 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-244-3554 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Email 8/30/2012

6922 Badgerland Excavating Tim Van Bommel
PO BOX 258018 Madison WI 
53725 Madison WI 53725- 608-354-5442 - 608-338-0050 tim@badgerlandexcavating.com Both 8/29/2012

6922 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-244-3554 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Email 8/30/2012
6922 Payne & Dolan Inc. Sam Bilhorn 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593- 608-845-8900 - 608-845-8884 kdisch@payneanddolan.com Both 8/16/2012
6922 Corex Construction Tim Faber 110 Railroad Street Sun Prairie WI 53590- 608-807-4215 - 608-825-9100 tfaber@corexconstruction.com Both 8/20/2012
6922 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 8/17/2012


